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ALAMEDA

ALPINE

BUTTE

CALAVERAS

COLUSA

CONTRA COSTA

EL DORADO

FRESNO

GLENN

HUMBOLDT

IMPERIAL

INYO

KERN

LAKE

LASSEN

LOS ANGELES

WTA

WTD

WTA
WTB

WTD

WTB

WTA

WTC
WTD

WTB
WTA
WTB
WTD

WTA

WTB

WTA

WTD
SWR
WTD

WTA
WTB
WTC
SWR
WTD
WTD
SWR
WTD
WTD
WTD

WTD
WTA
WTA

WTD

WTA
WTA

60

148

60
61

150

61

133

142
98

219
60
61

221

60

61

133

279
280
280

60
61

288
438
434
298
292
292
301
426

422
60

133

12

210
60

California Water Service Company

Lake Alpine Water Company, Inc.

California Water Service Company
Del Oro Water Co., Inc.

Cottage Springs Real Estate, LLC

Del Oro Water Co., Inc.

Golden State Water Company

Lukins Brothers Water Company, The
Tahoe Swiss Village Utilities, Inc.

Bakman Water Company
California Water Service Company
Del Oro Water Co., Inc.
Easton Estates Water Company

California Water Service Company

Del Oro Water Co., Inc.

Golden State Water Company

Owens Valley Water Company
Rolling Green Utilities, Inc
Rolling Green Utilities, Inc

California Water Service Company
Del Oro Water Co., Inc.
Erskine Creek Water Company
Golden Hills Sanitation Co., Inc.
Keene Water System
Long Canyon Water Company
McMor Chlorination, Inc
McMor Chlorination, Inc.
Mountain Mesa Water Company
Pinon Valley Water Company

Baycliff Water System
California Water Service Company
Golden State Water Company

Susan River Park Water Company

California American Water Company
California Water Service Company
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LOS ANGELES

MADERA

MARIN

MENDOCINO

MERCED

MONO

MONTEREY

NAPA

ORANGE

PLACER

PLUMAS

WTA
WTA
WTD
WTA
WTC
WTA

WTC
WTA
SWR
WTD
WTC

WTA

WTC
WTD
WTC

WTA

WTD

WTB
WTD
WTA
SWR
WTA
SWR
WTD
SWR
WTC
SWR
WTD

WTD

WTA
WTA

WTC
WTA
WTC
WTC
WTD
WTC

WTC
WTD

133
314
332
337
338
339

190
210
60

193
199

60

38
40
41

210

189

206
208
210
418
60

210
433
433
214
214
215

106

133
339

85
210
88
96
98

100

53
56

Golden State Water Company
Liberty Utilities (Park Water) Corp.
Llano Del Rio Water Company
San Gabriel Valley Water Company
Southern California Edison Company
Suburban Water Systems

Bass Lake Water Company
California American Water Company
California Water Service Company
Central Camp Water Company, Inc.
Yosemite Spring Park Utility Co.

California Water Service Company

North Gualala Water Works
Point Arena Water Works, Inc.
Rogina Water Company, Inc.

California American Water Company

Twin Lakes Enterprises

Alisal Water Corporation
Arroyo Center Water Co., Inc.
California American Water Company
California Utilities Service, Inc.
California Water Service Company
California-American Water Company
Canada Woods Water Company
Canada Woods Water Company - Sewer
Little Bear Water Company, Inc
Little Bear Water Company, Inc.
Spreckels Water Company

Meyers Water Company

Golden State Water Company
Suburban Water Systems

Agate Bay Water Company
California American Water Company
Fulton Water Company
Tahoe Park Water Co.
Tahoe Swiss Village Utilities, Inc.
Weimar Water Company

Graeagle Water Company, Inc.
Meadow Valley Water Works
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RIVERSIDE

SACRAMENTO

SAN BERNARDINO

SAN DIEGO

SAN JOAQUIN

SAN LUIS OBISPO

SAN MATEO

SANTA BARBARA

SANTA CLARA

SANTA CRUZ

SHASTA

SIERRA

SISKIYOU

WTD
WTD
WTD

WTA
WTA

WTA
WTD
WTD
WTA
WTA
WTD
WTA
WTC

WTA

WTA

SWR
WTA
WTC

WTA

WTD
WTA

WTA
WTA
WTD
WTA
WTD
WTD

SWR
WTC
WTD
SWR
WTD
WTD

WTB

WTD
WTD
WTD

WTD

382
427
380

210
133

133
352
358
346
314
360
337
368

210

60

311
133
312

60

436
133

60
162
163
168
409
170

157
157
430
430
158
439

61

82
83

405

6

Spring Crest Water & Power Company
Stone Creek Water Company, Inc.
Western Water Conservation

California American Water Company
Golden State Water Company

Golden State Water Company
Havasu Water Company, Inc.
Lakeview Water Company
Liberty Utilities (Apple Valley Ranchos Wtr) Corp
Liberty Utilities (Park Water) Corp.
Lytle Springs Water Company
San Gabriel Valley Water Company
Searles Domestic Water Company

California American Water Company

California Water Service Company

Cypress Ridge Sewer Company
Golden State Water Company
Nacimiento Water Company

California Water Service Company

Casmite Corporation
Golden State Water Company

California Water Service Company
Great Oaks Water Company
Mecchi Water Company
San Jose Water Company
Twin Valley Water Company, Inc.
West San Martin Water Works, Inc.

Big Basin Sanitation Company
Big Basin Water Co., Inc.
MHC Acquisition One, LLC
MHC Acquisition One, LLC
Puresource Water, Inc.
Redwood Lodge Water Company

Del Oro Water Co., Inc.

Goodyears Bar Water Company
R.R. Lewis Small Water Company
Sierra City Water Works, Inc.

Macdoel Water Works
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SOLANO

SONOMA

TEHAMA

TULARE

TUOLUMNE

VENTURA

YOLO

YUBA

WTA

WTA
WTA
WTD
WTD
SWR
WTC
WTC
WTD
WTD
WTD

WTD
WTD
WTD
WTD

WTD
SWR
WTD
WTA
WTB
WTD
WTD
WTD
WTD

WTC
WTB
WTD
WTD
WTD

WTA
WTA
WTA
WTD

WTA

WTA

60

210
60

111
118
435
120
126
128
412
127

46
401
43
50

236
240
240
60
61

248
250
256
264

176
61

440
182
184

210
60

133
323

210

60

California Water Service Company

California American Water Company
California Water Service Company
Cazadero Water Company
Kenwood Village Water Company
Mayacama Golf Club, LLC
Penngrove Water Company
Sea Ranch Water Company, The
Sereno Del Mar Water Company
Sonoma Springs, LLC
West Water Company

Las Flores Water Works
Mira Monte Water Company
Riverview Estates Water Company
Vista Grande Water System

Alpine Village Water Company
California Hot Springs Sewer Serv.
California Hot Springs Water Serv.
California Water Service Company
Del Oro Water Co., Inc.
Foothill Ditch Company
January Water Company
Pierpoint Springs Water Co.
Sequoia Crest, Inc.

Cold Springs Water Company, Inc.
Del Oro Water Co., Inc.
Sierra Park Water Company
Slide Inn Water Company
Sonora Water Company

California American Water Company
California Water Service Company
Golden State Water Company
Yerba Buena Water Company

California American Water Company

California Water Service Company


